leaflet version 3.0
Trenching bucket
Semi model type DBS with CW1/CW2
To Excavators in the class 4-15 ton
Intended for digging grooves, slots and other
narrow excavation activities
Eurosteel BV
Van Heemskerckweg 10
5928 LL Venlo
The Netherlands
T:	+31 (0)77 387 60 60
F: +31 (0)77 382 49 47
E:	info@eurosteel.nl
leaflet version 3.0
Bucket type B (mm) L (mm) H (mm) Capacity (1:1) Weight (kg)
DBS.1.020.0400 400 658 619 94 ltr. 84 kg
DBS.1.025.0350 350 728 681 98 ltr. 89 kg
DBS.1.025.0400 400 728 681 116 ltr. 94 kg
DBS.1.030.0350 350 784 738 115 ltr. 98 kg
DBS.1.030.0400 400 784 738 135 ltr. 110 kg
DBS.1.030.0500 500 784 738 176 ltr. 123 kg
DBS.1.035.0350 350 845 823 130 ltr. 135 kg
DBS.1.035.0400 400 845 823 153 ltr. 142 kg
DBS.1.035.0450 450 845 823 176 ltr. 150 kg
DBS.1.035.0500 500 845 823 200 ltr. 157 kg
DBS.1.040.0400 400 906 878 173 ltr. 153 kg
DBS.1.040.0500 500 906 878 227 ltr. 170 kg
DBS.2.045.0500 500 956 924 254 ltr. 244 kg
DBS.2.050.0500 500 1005 967 273 ltr. 287 kg
DBS.2.050.0600 600 1005 967 341 ltr. 296 kg
DBS.2.055.0500 500 1054 1008 299 ltr. 314 kg
DBS.2.055.0600 600 1054 1008 373 ltr. 326 kg
DBS.2.060.0500 500 1102 1038 325 ltr. 325 kg
DBS.2.060.0600 600 1102 1038 405 ltr. 340 kg
Trenching bucket
Characteristics of Trenching bucket
semi model:
•	 Intended for digging narrow trenches and other narrow excavation activities
•	 Available with different suspensions: Standard, Quick Twin, Pin-on or specials
•	 Several other versions and widths possible on request